REQUEST FOR PROPOSAL

The School District of Newberry County is accepting proposals for the purchase of eight (8) each
of the following Bard equipment:

Oty.

Model #

Description

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

W30H1-A0SXXXXXX
8403-058

SG-3W

RFG-3W

RSLE

SSLE

Bard 2 ' ton Heat Pump

Bard Auto Changeover TStat
Bard Oversize Supply Grille
Bard Oversize Return Filter Grille
Return Sleeve

Supply Sleeve

All proposals are to be submitted to Mr. Tim Milstead, Director of Buildings and Grounds, at
1903 Nance Street, Newberry, SC, no later than 2:00 PM on November 10, 2010.

Call the Buildings and Grounds Department at (803) 321-2645 for specifications.

The School District of Newberry County reserves the right to refuse any and all proposals and
waive informalities and minor irregularities in proposals received.

The successful bidder will coordinate delivery of this equipment with the installer.
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